       HE2218 Series
500mA Low Power LDO
Ver1.2 1 Mar.06,2025
Features
 Low voltage drop: 0.15V@100mA
 High input voltage: 24V
 Low temperature coefficient
 Large Output Current: >0.5A

response to load variations have improved in comparison to the existing series. SOT89-3,
SOT89-5,SOT23-3 and SOT23-5 packages are available.
Order Information
HE2218①②③④⑤
Designator Symbol Description
Integer Output Voltage(1.8~5.0V)
P Package:SOT89-3
P5 Package:SOT89-5
M Package:SOT23-3
M5 Package:SOT23-5
④
R RoHS / Pb Free
G Halogen Free
A Standard
⑤
①
②③
PB Package:SOT89B-3
Typical Application
Ver1.2 2 Mar.06,2025
Pin Assignment
       HE2218 Series
500mA Low Power LDO
SOT89B-3 (TOP view)
Selection Table
Part No. Output Voltage Package Marking
HE2218A18MR 1.8V SOT23-3
SOT23-3
Refer to Marking rule
HE2218A28MR 2.8V
3.0V
3.3V
3.6V
4.0V
HE2218A44MR 4.4V
HE2218A50MR 5.0V
HE2218A30MR
HE2218A33MR
HE2218A36MR
HE2218A40MR
SOT23-3
SOT23-3
SOT23-3
SOT23-3
SOT23-3
SOT23-3
3.0V
3.3V
HE2218A36M5R 3.6V
HE2218A40M5R 4.0V
HE2218A30M5R
HE2218A33M5R
SOT23-5
SOT23-5
SOT23-5
SOT23-5
HE2218A44M5R 4.4V
HE2218A50M5R 5.0V
SOT23-5
SOT23-5
SOT89-3 (TOP view) SOT89-5 (TOP view)
Ver1.2 3 Mar.06,2025
       HE2218 Series
500mA Low Power LDO
Selection Table
Part No. Output Voltage Package Marking
HE2218A18PR 1.8V SOT89-3
SOT89-3
Refer to Marking rule
HE2218A28PR 2.8V
3.0V
3.3V
3.6V
4.0V
HE2218A44PR 4.4V
HE2218A50PR 5.0V
HE2218A30PR
HE2218A33PR
HE2218A36PR
HE2218A40PR
SOT89-3
SOT89-3
SOT89-3
SOT89-3
SOT89-3
SOT89-3
3.0V
3.3V
HE2218A50PBR 5.0V
HE2218A30PBR
HE2218A33PBR
SOT89B-3
SOT89B-3